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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Burkhalter Dan (2010) 20.00

+ Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 10.00
+ Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Gisler Timo (2009) 20.00

+ Elsasser Nikolaj (2009) 10.00
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Niklaus Mike (2010) 19.75

+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 10.00
+ Wyss Jérémie (2010) 9.75

2 b Wyss Lukas (2009) 19.75
+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 9.75

3 a Schmid Jonas (2009) 19.00
- Stucki Thomas (2010) 9.00
+ Zürcher Luca (2010) 10.00

3 b Sutter Julian (2010) 19.00
- Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.00
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

3 c Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 19.00
- Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.00
+ Maiolo Nicola (2009) 10.00

4 Stucki Thomas (2010) 18.75
- Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.00
+ Berchtold Luan (2009) 9.75

5 a Friedli Simon (2009) 18.50
+ Rothacher Marco (2010) 9.75
- Sutter Turi (2009) 8.75

5 b Sutter Turi (2009) 18.50
+ Häni Lars (2009) 9.75
- Friedli Simon (2009) 8.75

5 c Götschi Nik (2009) 18.50
o Berchtold Luan (2009) 8.50
+ Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 10.00

5 d Niederberger Erik (2009) 18.50
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 10.00
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

5 e Santschi Lucio (2010) 18.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
+ Schweizer Lars (2010) 10.00

5 f Sommer Jan (2010) 18.50
+ Kurth Gabriel (2010) 10.00
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

5 g Unternährer Armando (2010) 18.50
o Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.50
+ Wyss Jérémie (2010) 10.00

6 a Berchtold Luan (2009) 18.25
+ Götschi Nik (2009) 9.75
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

6 b Kurth Gabriel (2010) 18.25
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Bösiger Roman Mischa (2009) 9.75

6 c Maiolo Nicola (2009) 18.25
+ Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 9.75
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

6 d Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.25
+ Schweizer Lars (2010) 9.75
o Sutter Julian (2010) 8.50

6 e Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 18.25
+ Bösiger Roman Mischa (2009) 9.75
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50

7 a Hirschi Marco (2009) 17.75
- Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75
- Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.00

7 b Scheuner Adrian (2009) 17.75
- Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.75
- Elsasser Nikolaj (2009) 9.00

7 c Zindel Lionel (2009) 17.75
- Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.75
- Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.00

8 a Häni Lars (2009) 17.50
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50
- Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.00

8 b Jordi Mauro (2009) 17.50
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50
- Häni Lars (2009) 9.00

8 c Rothacher Marco (2010) 17.50
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50
- Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 9.00

8 d Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 17.50
o Maiolo Nicola (2009) 8.50
- Rothacher Marco (2010) 9.00

8 e Zürcher Luca (2010) 17.50
- Sutter Julian (2010) 9.00
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50

9 Elsasser Nikolaj (2009) 17.25
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50
- Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75

10 a Bösiger Roman Mischa (2009) 17.00
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

10 b Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 17.00
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50

10 c Schweizer Lars (2010) 17.00
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
o Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50

10 d Wyss Jérémie (2010) 17.00
o Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.50
o Unternährer Armando (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Burger David (2007) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Schmid Nathan (2007) 20.00

+ Ehrhardt Marc (2007) 10.00
+ Berger Leon (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Strahm Martin (2007) 20.00

+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00
+ Flück Ben (2007) 10.00
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2 a Affolter Cedric (2007) 19.75
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.75
+ Zenklusen Roy (2007) 10.00

2 b Burkhalter Tom (2008) 19.75
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 9.75
+ Jordi Silas (2008) 10.00

2 c Häni Michael (2007) 19.75
+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 10.00
+ Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 9.75

2 d Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 19.75
+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00

2 e Scherz Valentin (2007) 19.75
+ Probst Janis (2007) 9.75
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 10.00

2 f Zürcher Florian (2007) 19.75
+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75

3 a Oehrli Severin (2007) 19.50
+ Müller Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Blanc Luis (2007) 9.75

3 b Sommer Mael (2008) 19.50
+ Sutter Marco (2008) 9.75
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75

3 c Tschan Mirco (2008) 19.50
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75

4 a Batzli Daniel (2007) 18.75
- Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.75
+ Felder Tobias (2007) 10.00

4 b Kehrli Manuel (2007) 18.75
- Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.75
+ Sutter Marco (2008) 10.00

4 c Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 18.75
- Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.75
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 10.00

4 d Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 18.75
- Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75
+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00

5 a Berger Leon (2008) 18.50
+ Graber Nick (2007) 10.00
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

5 b Flück Ben (2007) 18.50
+ Walser David (2007) 10.00
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50

5 c Grimm Stefan (2007) 18.50
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00

5 d Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.50
+ Lüthi Manuel (2008) 10.00
o Burger David (2007) 8.50

5 e Matter Roman (2008) 18.50
o Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 8.50
+ Winistörfer Eric (2008) 10.00

5 f Müller Jonas (2007) 18.50
o Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75
+ Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.75

5 g Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
+ Lüthi Manuel (2008) 10.00

5 h Probst Janis (2007) 18.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00

5 i Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.50
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

5 j Schwarz Stefan (2008) 18.50
+ Schneider Joey (2008) 10.00
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

5 k Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 18.50
+ Matter Roman (2008) 10.00
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

6 a Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 18.25
+ Felder Tobias (2007) 9.75
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

6 b Arnold Lukas (2008) 18.25
+ Winistörfer Eric (2008) 9.75
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

6 c Bigler Jayden (2007) 18.25
+ Gerber Dario (2007) 9.75
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

6 d Blanc Luis (2007) 18.25
+ Minder Kilian (2007) 9.75
o Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.50

6 e Graber Nick (2007) 18.25
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50
+ Schneider Joey (2008) 9.75

6 f Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 18.25
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.50
+ Ehrhardt Marc (2007) 9.75

6 g Jordi Silas (2008) 18.25
+ Egger Simon (2008) 9.75
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

6 h Tschannen Loris (2007) 18.25
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50
+ Gerber Dario (2007) 9.75

6 i Vogel Nando (2008) 18.25
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
+ Egger Simon (2008) 9.75

6 j Walser David (2007) 18.25
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50
+ Minder Kilian (2007) 9.75

6 k Wüthrich Damian (2007) 18.25
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 9.75
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

6 l Zenklusen Roy (2007) 18.25
+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.75
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50

7 a Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 17.50
- Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.00
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

7 b Zeller Ianis (2008) 17.50
- Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 9.00
o Müller Jonas (2007) 8.50

8 Minder Kilian (2007) 17.25
o Blanc Luis (2007) 8.75
o Walser David (2007) 8.50

9 a Bader Marek (2007) 17.00
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

9 b Bieneck Andrin (2008) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50

9 c Egger Simon (2008) 17.00
o Jordi Silas (2008) 8.50
o Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50

9 d Ehrhardt Marc (2007) 17.00
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50

9 e Eymann Alex (2008) 17.00
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

9 f Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
o Probst Janis (2007) 8.50

9 g Felder Tobias (2007) 17.00
o Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50
o Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.50

9 h Gerber Dario (2007) 17.00
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50

9 i Lüthi Manuel (2008) 17.00
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

9 j Schneider Joey (2008) 17.00
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Graber Nick (2007) 8.50

9 k Sutter Marco (2008) 17.00
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

9 l Winistörfer Eric (2008) 17.00
o Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Matter Roman (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 20.00

+ Sutter Samuel (2005) 10.00
+ Berchtold Luca (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Iseli Noel (2005) 20.00

+ Bader Tobias (2005) 10.00
+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Moser Michael (2005) 20.00

+ Rosati Marvin (2005) 10.00
+ Künsch Michael (2006) 10.00
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1 d Schüpbach Mika (2006) 20.00
+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 10.00
+ Binggeli Damian (2005) 10.00

1 e Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 20.00
+ Eberle Nico (2005) 10.00
+ Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00

2 a Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 19.75
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.75
+ Lüthi Raphael (2006) 10.00

2 b Stucki Fabian (2005) 19.75
+ Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 9.75
+ Flury Nils (2005) 10.00

2 c Widmer Simon (2006) 19.75
+ Amiet Joel (2006) 10.00
+ Strahm Florian (2006) 9.75

3 a Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 19.50
+ Wyss Nick (2006) 9.75
+ Thomann Lauro (2005) 9.75

3 b Matter Max (2005) 19.50
+ Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 9.75

4 a Hengartner Jonas (2005) 18.75
- Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.75
+ Tschumi Mathias (2006) 10.00

4 b Matter Florian (2005) 18.75
- Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.75
+ Eberle Nico (2005) 10.00

4 c Strahm Florian (2006) 18.75
+ Batzli Daniel (2007) 10.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75

5 a Feldmann Matthias (2005) 18.50
- Scheuner David (2005) 8.75
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75

5 b Scheidegger Christian (2006) 18.50
+ Halbeisen Florian (2005) 9.75
- Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.75

5 c Scheuner David (2005) 18.50
- Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.75
+ Francioni Patricio (2005) 9.75

5 d Tschumi Daniel (2005) 18.50
- Matter Florian (2005) 8.75
+ Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 9.75

5 e Bader Ilian (2005) 18.50
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
+ Bärtschi Phil (2005) 10.00

5 f Berchtold Luca (2005) 18.50
+ Arnold Marc (2005) 10.00
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

5 g Binggeli Damian (2005) 18.50
+ Bärtschi Phil (2005) 10.00
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

5 h Eymann Flurin (2006) 18.50
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

5 i Halbeisen Florian (2005) 18.50
o Scheidegger Christian (2006) 8.50
+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 10.00

5 j Künsch Michael (2006) 18.50
+ Unternährer Diego (2006) 10.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

5 k Kuhn Silvan (2006) 18.50
+ Luder Joel (2006) 10.00
o Iseli Noel (2005) 8.50

5 l Lüthi Raphael (2006) 18.50
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 10.00
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50

5 m Sutter Samuel (2005) 18.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50
+ Arnold Marc (2005) 10.00

5 n Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.50
+ Schmid Marco (2006) 10.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

5 o Unternährer Diego (2006) 18.50
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.75
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75

6 a Flury Nils (2005) 18.25
+ Bader Ilian (2005) 9.75
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

6 b Francioni Patricio (2005) 18.25
+ Wälti Lars (2005) 9.75
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

6 c Gerber Nicolas (2005) 18.25
+ Rentsch Florian (2005) 9.75
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50

6 d Glutz Jonas (2006) 18.25
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50
+ Schmid Marco (2006) 9.75

6 e Luder Joel (2006) 18.25
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 9.75

6 f Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 18.25
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50
+ Wälti Lars (2005) 9.75

6 g Rentsch Florian (2005) 18.25
o Gerber Nicolas (2005) 8.50
+ Bader Tobias (2005) 9.75

6 h Rosati Marvin (2005) 18.25
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
+ Allemann Levin (2006) 9.75

6 i Tschumi Mathias (2006) 18.25
+ Allemann Levin (2006) 9.75
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50

6 j Wyss Nick (2006) 18.25
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50
+ Amiet Joel (2006) 9.75

7 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 17.75
- Thomann Lauro (2005) 9.00
- Scheidegger Christian (2006) 8.75

8 Thomann Lauro (2005) 17.50
- Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.00
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50

9 Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 17.25
- Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.75
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

10 a Allemann Levin (2006) 17.00
o Tschumi Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Rosati Marvin (2005) 8.50

10 b Amiet Joel (2006) 17.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
o Wyss Nick (2006) 8.50

10 c Arnold Marc (2005) 17.00
o Berchtold Luca (2005) 8.50
o Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50

10 d Bader Tobias (2005) 17.00
o Iseli Noel (2005) 8.50
o Rentsch Florian (2005) 8.50

10 e Bärtschi Phil (2005) 17.00
o Binggeli Damian (2005) 8.50
o Bader Ilian (2005) 8.50

10 f Eberle Nico (2005) 17.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50

10 g Maurer Quentin (2006) 17.00
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

10 h Pirkheim Enea (2006) 17.00
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50

10 i Polesana Sergio (2006) 17.00
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
o Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.50

10 j Schmid Marco (2006) 17.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50

10 k Wälti Lars (2005) 17.00
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

10 l Wyssen Kilian (2006) 17.00
o Lüthi Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Iseli Janis (2003) 20.00

+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Aebersold Fabian (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 20.00

+ Gerber Martin (2003) 10.00
+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Aebersold Adrian (2003) 19.75

+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.75
+ Rossier André (2003) 10.00
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2 b Uebersax Mike (2003) 19.75
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 10.00
+ Stampfli Simon (2004) 9.75

2 c Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 19.75
+ Stalder Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Wenger Mathias (2003) 10.00

2 d Zryd Teo (2004) 19.75
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Jan (2003) 9.75

3 a Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 19.50
+ Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 9.75
+ Hänni Tobias (2004) 9.75

3 b Rutsch Remo (2004) 19.50
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 9.75

4 a Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 19.00
- Oester Nick (2003) 9.00
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 10.00

4 b Hengartner Tobias (2003) 19.00
- Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 9.00
+ Oester Nick (2003) 10.00

4 c Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 19.00
- Hengartner Tobias (2003) 9.00
+ Burri Alain (2003) 10.00

4 d Loretan Joel (2004) 19.00
+ Mollet Joel (2004) 10.00
- Schori Kevin (2004) 9.00

5 a Schori Kevin (2004) 18.75
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 9.75
- Loretan Joel (2004) 9.00

5 b Wenger Mathias (2003) 18.75
+ Räuftlin Albert (2004) 10.00
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.75

6 a Kobel Adrian (2003) 18.50
+ Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 9.75
- Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.75

6 b Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 18.50
+ Frank Marius (2004) 9.75
- Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75

6 c Burger Etienne (2004) 18.50
o Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 8.75
+ Rüegg Julian (2004) 9.75

6 d Frank Marius (2004) 18.50
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 10.00

6 e Hodel Jonas (2003) 18.50
o Burri Alain (2003) 8.50
+ Gerber Martin (2003) 10.00

6 f Mollet Joel (2004) 18.50
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50
+ 10.00

6 g Ruch Dominik (2003) 18.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50
+ Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 10.00

6 h Stalder Remo (2004) 18.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00

6 i Stampfli Simon (2004) 18.50
+ 10.00
o Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.50

7 a Aebersold Fabian (2003) 18.25
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

7 b Brüderli Benoit (2004) 18.25
+ Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 9.75
o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50

7 c Burri Alain (2003) 18.25
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 9.75
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50

7 d Hänni Tobias (2004) 18.25
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

7 e Nussbaum Florian (2004) 18.25
o Rossier André (2003) 8.50
+ Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 9.75

7 f Rossier André (2003) 18.25
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 9.75
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

7 g Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.25
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 9.75

7 h Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 18.25
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75

7 i Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 18.25
+ Burger Etienne (2004) 9.75
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50

7 j Wüthrich Jan (2003) 18.25
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 9.75

8 Oester Nick (2003) 17.50
- Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 9.00
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50

9 a Gilgen Cédric (2004) 17.25
o Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.50
- Räuftlin Albert (2004) 8.75

9 b Niklaus Marco (2004) 17.25
- Rüegg Julian (2004) 8.75
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50

9 c Räuftlin Albert (2004) 17.25
o Wenger Mathias (2003) 8.50
- Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.75

9 d Rüegg Julian (2004) 17.25
- Niklaus Marco (2004) 8.75
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

10 a Bucher Conall (2004) 17.00
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jan (2003) 8.50

10 b Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 17.00
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

10 c Gerber Martin (2003) 17.00
o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50

10 d Hirschi Niklas (2004) 17.00
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50
o Frank Marius (2004) 8.50

10 e Luder Marco (2004) 17.00
o Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.50
o Mollet Joel (2004) 8.50

10 f Martin Mathieu (2004) 17.00
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

10 g Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 17.00
o Brüderli Benoit (2004) 8.50
o Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50

10 h Ulrich Bruno (2003) 17.00
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50

10 i Zimmermann David (2003) 17.00
o Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50


